Suburban Valley Conference Cluster 1
Ralph Clark Park

Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Team Results - Overall

Team Runner

Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
1 B%g Warren (SS) 17 1:28:116 1740 554 1:24 1-2-3-4-7-9-14 1-2-3-4-7-9-14
2 % Downey (SS) 40 1:31:44 1821  6:07 0:21 5-6-8-10-11-12-13 5-6-8-10-11-12-13
ﬁuﬁu‘?ﬂw Gahr (Richard) (SS) 87 1:38:47 1946 6:36 047 20-21-22-27-29-38-46 15-16-17-19-20-22-26
4 W d Paramount (SS) 125 1:4527 21:.06 7:.02 235 25-42-45-51-60-63-68 18-23-25-29-30-31-33
5 %%r Norwalk (SS) 132 1:48:13 21:39 713 352 37-43-48-49-67 21-24-27-28-32
DNP { :} La Mirada (SS) 1:24:37 21110 7:04 30-39-50-58 4 Runners
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Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Andres 10 Warren (SS) 16:57.5 1 39 Elliott Haun 10 La Mirada (SS)  20:33.8

I LAl 40 Jason Alfaro 10 Waren(SS)  2036.8
2 Jaydin Rios 10 Waren(SS) 17372 2 M MathewBashara 10 Downey(SS)  20:38.9
3 Daniel Carlos 10 Warren (SS) 17312 3 42 Alex Sanchez 10 Paramount (SS)  20:39.0 23
4 Israel Vasquez o  Waren(SS) 17424 4 43 Efren Gutierrez 10 Nowak(SS) 20469 24
o DEIEILES 9  Downey(SS) 18082 5 44 NoahDelaTome 10  Warren(SS)  20:56.3
6 Avramm Sanchez 9 Downey (SS) 18:16.1 6 45 Joshua Morales 10 Paramount (SS)  20:57.5 25
0 GERENGIEEDAREE 0 UL R Y 46 David Davila 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 21:11.7 26
8 Julian Sanchez 10 Downey(SS) 18214 8 47 VincensoMengini 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 21:16.2
SRS S ducllEs)ERE 48 Eric Sanchez 9 Nowak(SS) 21180 27
10 Gian Gonzalez 9  Downey(SS) 18282 10 49 GabrielSanchez 9 Nowak(SS) ~ 21:19.1 28
11 Mario Catalan 10 Downey(SS) 18292 11 50 Richard Reza 9 LaMiada(SS)  21:205
12 Christopher Amaya 9 Downey (SS) 18324 12 51 Alonzo Medina 8  Paramount(SS) 21221 29
13 Santiago Andrade 9 Downey (SS) ~ 18:416 13 52 Andrew Diva 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 21:39.5
14  Gerardo Sanchez 10 Warren (SS) 18:50.2 14 53  Andrew Vizcama 9 Warren (SS) 21:56.0
15 Jose Olivarria 10 Waren(SS) — 18:554 54 SantiagoValdez 10 Warren(SS)  22:03.
16 Gael Trujilo 9 Waren(SS) 18583 55 Maximiiano Serrato 9 Downey (SS) 221124
17 Geronimo Aleman 10 Downey (SS) 19:00.3 56 Eljah Lopez 1 Downey (SS) 22:19.5
18 Eric Garzon 10 Downey(SS)  19:04.0 57 Isaias Solano 10 Downey(SS)  22:19.9
1) EDRETETE W RETIE(E)  iRAEe 58 Harison Painter 10 LaMiada(SS) 222211
20 Joshua Diaz 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:26.1 15 59 Michael Ponce 10 Downey (SS) 22:24 1
21 Landon Gutierrez 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:27.7 16 60 Cedrick Edwards 10 Paramount(SS) 22:312 30
22 Jared De LosReyes 11 Gahr(Richard) (SS) 19:40.7 17 61 Reyli Heredia 9 Downey (SS) 22:38.6
23 Matthew Lozano 10 Downey (SS) 19:47.8 Rosales
24 Adam Vitela 10 Downey (SS) 19:48.0 62 Exavier Rubio 9  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 22:39.1
25 Roberto Lazos 9 Paramount (SS)  19:56.5 18 63 Christian Jacobs 10 Paramount (SS)  22:481 31
26 Luis Macias 9 Warren (SS) 19:58.9 64 Anthony Morales 10 Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 23:49.8
27 JohnDillinger Lopez 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:59.6 19 65 Michael Vargas 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 24:06.0
28 Aarav Bhakta 9 Warren (SS) 20:11.3 66 Ludwin Juarez 10 Downey (SS) 24:12.5
29 Ramon Torres 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:12.9 20 67 Jonathan Contreras 9 Norwalk (SS) 24203 32
30 Tetsuhiro Morita 10 La Mirada (SS)  20:21.0 68 Noah Navarro 9 Paramount (SS) 251149 33
31 Julian Estrella 10 Downey (SS) 20:22.8 69 Julian Larios 9 Paramount (SS)  25:29.2
32 Pablo Gudino 10 Warren (SS) 20:22.8 70 Andres Sanchez 8 Paramount (SS)  25:35.9
33 Mario Mendoza 9 Downey (SS) 20:23.6

Cortez
34 Jason Leon 10 Warren (SS) 20:241
35 Cristian Hurtado 9 Warren (SS) 20:25.9
36 Jacob Salazar 9 Downey (SS) 20:28.0
37 Aaron Arredondo 9 Norwalk (SS) 20:28.3 21
38 Aiden Brunette 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:28.5 22
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Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 % Downey (SS) 15 1:31:44 1821 6:.07 0:21 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
2 Eum‘mgﬂa Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 50 1:38:47 19:46 6:36 0:47 11-12-13-16-17-21-23 8-9-10-11-12-13-14
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Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs Gahr (Richard) (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Daniel Diaz 9 Downey (SS) 18:08.2 1 23 David Davila 9 Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 21:11.7 14
(5) (46)

2 Avramm Sanchez 9 Downey (SS) 18:16.1 2 24 Vincenso Mengini 10 Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 21:16.2

(6) (47)

3 Julian Sanchez 10 Downey (SS) 18214 3 25 Andrew Diva 9  Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 21:39.5

(8) (52)

4  Gian Gonzalez 9 Downey (SS) 18:282 4 26 Maximiliano Serrato 9 Downey (SS) 22:12.4

(10) (55)

5 Mario Catalan 10 Downey (SS) 18:292 5 27 Elijah Lopez 11 Downey (SS) 22:19.5

(11) (56)

6 Christopher Amaya 9 Downey (SS) 18:324 6 28 Isaias Solano 10 Downey (SS) 22:19.9

(12) (57)

7 Santiago Andrade 9 Downey (SS) 18:41.6 7 29 Michael Ponce 10 Downey (SS) 22:241

(13) (59)

8 Geronimo Aleman 10 Downey (SS) 19:00.3 30 Reyli Heredia 9 Downey (SS) 22:38.6

(17) (61) Rosales
9 Eric Garzon 10 Downey (SS) 19:04.0 31 Exavier Rubio 9  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 22:39.1
(18) (62)

10  Adrian Naranjo 10 Downey (SS) 19:05.0 32 Anthony Morales 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 23:49.8
(19) (64)

11 Joshua Diaz 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:26.1 8 33 Michael Vargas 10 Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 24:06.0
(20) (65)

12 Landon Gutierrez 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:27.7 9 34 Ludwin Juarez 10 Downey (SS) 24:12.5
(21) (66)

13 Jared De Los Reyes 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:40.7 10
(22)

14 Matthew Lozano 10 Downey (SS) 19:47.8
(23)

15 Adam Vitela 10 Downey (SS) 19:48.0
(24)

16 JohnDillinger Lopez 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:59.6 11
(27)

17 Ramon Torres 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:129 12
(29)

18 Julian Estrella 10 Downey (SS) 20:22.8
(31)

19 Mario Mendoza 9 Downey (SS) 20:23.6
(33) Cortez
20 Jacob Salazar 9 Downey (SS) 20:28.0
(36)

21 Aiden Brunette 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:285 13
(38)

22 Mathew Bashara 10 Downey (SS) 20:38.9
(41)
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Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man
Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 % Downey (SS) 15 1:31:44 1821 6:.07 0:21 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7

DNP ) La Mirada (SS) 1:24:37 21110 7:04 13-17-19-23 4 Runners
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Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs La Mirada (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Daniel Diaz 9 Downey (SS) 18:08.2 1 23 Harrison Painter 10 La Mirada (SS)  22:21.1
(5) (58)
2 Avramm Sanchez 9 Downey (SS) 18:16.1 2 24 Michael Ponce 10 Downey (SS) 22:24.1
(6) (59)
3 Julian Sanchez 10 Downey (SS) 18214 3 25 Reyli Heredia 9 Downey (SS) 22:38.6
(8) (61) Rosales
4  Gian Gonzalez 9 Downey (SS) 18:282 4 26 Ludwin Juarez 10 Downey (SS) 24:12.5
(10) (66)
5 Mario Catalan 10 Downey (SS) 18:292 5
(11)
6 Christopher Amaya 9 Downey (SS) 18:324 6
(12)
7 Santiago Andrade 9 Downey (SS) 18:416 7
(13)
8 Geronimo Aleman 10 Downey (SS) 19:00.3
(17)
9 Eric Garzon 10 Downey (SS) 19:04.0
(18)
10  Adrian Naranjo 10 Downey (SS) 19:05.0
(19)
11 Matthew Lozano 10 Downey (SS) 19:47.8
(23)
12 Adam Vitela 10 Downey (SS) 19:48.0
(24)
13  Tetsuhiro Morita 10 La Mirada (SS)  20:21.0
(30)
14  Julian Estrella 10 Downey (SS) 20:22.8
(31)
15 Mario Mendoza 9 Downey (SS) 20:23.6
(33) Cortez
16 Jacob Salazar 9 Downey (SS) 20:28.0
(36)
17  Elliott Haun 10 La Mirada (SS)  20:33.8
(39)
18 Mathew Bashara 10 Downey (SS) 20:38.9
41)
19 Richard Reza 9 La Mirada (SS)  21:20.5
(50)
20 Maximiliano Serrato 9 Downey (SS) 22:12.4
(55)
21 Elijah Lopez 11 Downey (SS) 22:19.5
(56)
22 Isaias Solano 10 Downey (SS) 22:19.9
(57)
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Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man
Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 % Downey (SS) 15 1:31:44 1821 6:.07 0:21 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7

2 Norwalk (SS) 50 1:48:13 21:39 713 352 16-18-19-20-27 8-9-10-11-12

=]
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Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs Norwalk (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Daniel Diaz 9 Downey (SS) 18:08.2 1 23 Isaias Solano 10 Downey (SS) 22:19.9
(5) (57)
2 Avramm Sanchez 9 Downey (SS) 18:16.1 2 24 Michael Ponce 10 Downey (SS) 22:24.1
(6) (59)
3 Julian Sanchez 10 Downey (SS) 18214 3 25 Reyli Heredia 9 Downey (SS) 22:38.6
(8) (61) Rosales
4  Gian Gonzalez 9 Downey (SS) 18:282 4 26 Ludwin Juarez 10 Downey (SS) 24:12.5
(10) (66)
5 Mario Catalan 10 Downey (SS) 18:29.2 5 27 Jonathan Contreras 9 Norwalk (SS) 24203 12
(11) (67)
6 Christopher Amaya 9 Downey (SS) 18:324 6
(12)
7 Santiago Andrade 9 Downey (SS) 18:416 7
(13)
8 Geronimo Aleman 10 Downey (SS) 19:00.3
(17)
9 Eric Garzon 10 Downey (SS) 19:04.0
(18)
10  Adrian Naranjo 10 Downey (SS) 19:05.0
(19)
11 Matthew Lozano 10 Downey (SS) 19:47.8
(23)
12 Adam Vitela 10 Downey (SS) 19:48.0
(24)
13 Julian Estrella 10 Downey (SS) 20:22.8
(31)
14 Mario Mendoza 9 Downey (SS) 20:23.6
(33) Cortez
15 Jacob Salazar 9 Downey (SS) 20:28.0
(36)
16  Aaron Arredondo 9 Norwalk (SS) 20283 8
(37)
17 Mathew Bashara 10 Downey (SS) 20:38.9
(41)
18 Efren Gutierrez 10 Norwalk (SS) 20469 9
(43)
19 Eric Sanchez 9 Norwalk (SS) 21:180 10
(48)
20 Gabriel Sanchez 9 Norwalk (SS) 21:191 11
(49)
21 Maximiliano Serrato 9 Downey (SS) 22:12.4
(55)
22 Elijah Lopez 1 Downey (SS) 22:19.5
(56)
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Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Team Results

Runner Avg 5 Man
Place Team Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 % Downey (SS) 15 1:31:44 1821 6:.07 0:21 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7

2 \ y Paramount (SS) 50 1:4527 21:.06 7:.02 2:35 13-18-19-20-25-27-29 8-9-10-11-12-13-14

&
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Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs Paramount (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Daniel Diaz 9 Downey (SS) 18:08.2 1 23 Isaias Solano 10 Downey (SS) 22:19.9
(5) (57)
2 Avramm Sanchez 9 Downey (SS) 18:16.1 2 24 Michael Ponce 10 Downey (SS) 22:24.1
(6) (59)
3 Julian Sanchez 10 Downey (SS) 18214 3 25 Cedrick Edwards 10  Paramount (SS) 22:31.2 12
(8) (60)
4  Gian Gonzalez 9 Downey (SS) 18:282 4 26 Reyli Heredia 9 Downey (SS) 22:38.6
(10) (61) Rosales
5 Mario Catalan 10 Downey (SS) 18:29.2 5 27 Christian Jacobs 10  Paramount (SS) 22:481 13
(11) (63)
6 Christopher Amaya 9 Downey (SS) 18:324 6 28 Ludwin Juarez 10 Downey (SS) 24:12.5
(12) (66)
7 Santiago Andrade 9 Downey (SS) 18:41.6 7 29 Noah Navarro 9 Paramount (SS) 251149 14
(13) (68)
8 Geronimo Aleman 10 Downey (SS) 19:00.3 30 Julian Larios 9 Paramount (SS)  25:29.2
(17) (69)
9  FEric Garzon 10 Downey (SS) 19:04.0 31 Andres Sanchez 8 Paramount (SS)  25:35.9
(18) (70)
10  Adrian Naranjo 10 Downey (SS) 19:05.0
(19)
11 Matthew Lozano 10 Downey (SS) 19:47.8
(23)
12 Adam Vitela 10 Downey (SS) 19:48.0
(24)
13 Roberto Lazos 9 Paramount (SS)  19:56.5 8
(25)
14  Julian Estrella 10 Downey (SS) 20:22.8
(31)
15 Mario Mendoza 9 Downey (SS) 20:23.6
(33) Cortez
16 Jacob Salazar 9 Downey (SS) 20:28.0
(36)
17 Mathew Bashara 10 Downey (SS) 20:38.9
(41)
18 Alex Sanchez 10  Paramount(SS) 20:39.0 9
(42)
19 Joshua Morales 10 Paramount (SS)  20:57.5 10
(45)
20 Alonzo Medina 8 Paramount (SS)  21:221 11
(51)
21 Maximiliano Serrato 9 Downey (SS) 22:12.4
(55)
22 Elijah Lopez 1 Downey (SS) 22:19.5
(56)
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Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 w Warren (SS) 17 1:28:116 1740 554 1:24 1-2-3-4-7-9-14 1-2-3-4-7-9-14
BEARS
2 % Downey (SS) 40 1:31:44 1821  6:.07 0:21 5-6-8-10-11-12-13 5-6-8-10-11-12-13
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Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Andres 10 Warren (SS) 16:575 1 23 Aarav Bhakta 9 Warren (SS) 20:11.3

(1) Chaidez-Rivas (28)

2 Jaydin Rios 10 Warren (SS) 17:372 2 24 Julian Estrella 10 Downey (SS) 20:22.8

(2) (31)

3 Daniel Carlos 10 Warren (SS) 17372 3 25 Pablo Gudino 10 Warren (SS) 20:22.8

(3) (32)

4 Israel Vasquez 9 Warren (SS) 17424 4 26 Mario Mendoza 9 Downey (SS) 20:23.6

(4) (33) Cortez

5 Daniel Diaz 9 Downey (SS) 18:08.2 5 27 Jason Leon 10 Warren (SS) 20:241

(5) (34)

6  Avramm Sanchez 9 Downey (SS) 18:16.1 6 28 Cristian Hurtado 9 Warren (SS) 20:25.9

(6) (35)

7 Kaden Chase Zakaria 10 Warren (SS) 18:21.2 7 29 Jacob Salazar 9 Downey (SS) 20:28.0

(7) (36)

8 Julian Sanchez 10 Downey (SS) 18214 8 30 Jason Alfaro 10 Warren (SS) 20:36.8

(8) (40)

9 Daniel Ruelas 9 Warren (SS) 18:279 9 31 Mathew Bashara 10 Downey (SS) 20:38.9

©) 41)

10 Gian Gonzalez 9 Downey (SS) 18:282 10 32 Noah De La Torre 10 Warren (SS) 20:56.3
(10) (44)

11 Mario Catalan 10 Downey (SS) 18292 11 33  Andrew Vizcarra 9 Warren (SS) 21:56.0
(11) (53)

12 Christopher Amaya 9 Downey (SS) 18:324 12 34 Santiago Valdez 10 Warren (SS) 22:03.1
(12) (54)

13 Santiago Andrade 9 Downey (SS) 18:416 13 35 Maximiliano Serrato 9 Downey (SS) 22:12.4
(13) (55)

14  Gerardo Sanchez 10 Warren (SS) 18:50.2 14 36 Elijah Lopez 11 Downey (SS) 22:19.5
(14) (56)

15 Jose Olivarria 10 Warren (SS) 18:55.4 37 lIsaias Solano 10 Downey (SS) 22:19.9
(15) (57)

16  Gael Trujillo 9 Warren (SS) 18:58.3 38 Michael Ponce 10 Downey (SS) 22:24.1
(16) (59)

17  Geronimo Aleman 10 Downey (SS) 19:00.3 39 Reyli Heredia 9 Downey (SS) 22:38.6
(17) (61) Rosales

18 Eric Garzon 10 Downey (SS) 19:04.0 40 Ludwin Juarez 10 Downey (SS) 24:12.5
(18) (66)

19  Adrian Naranjo 10 Downey (SS) 19:05.0
(19)

20 Matthew Lozano 10 Downey (SS) 19:47.8
(23)

21 Adam Vitela 10 Downey (SS) 19:48.0
(24)

22 Luis Macias 9 Warren (SS) 19:58.9
(26)
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Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time  Avg  Mie Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 B8 Gahr(Richard)(SS) 15  1:3847 1946 636 047 1-2-3-4-5-7-9 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
DNP i) La Mirada (SS) 12437 2110 7:.04 6-8-11-13 4 Runners
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Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Individual Results - Gahr (Richard) (SS) vs La Mirada (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Joshua Diaz 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:26.1 1
(20)

2 Landon Gutierrez 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:27.7 2
(21)

3 Jared DeLosReyes 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:40.7 3
(22)

4 JohnDillinger Lopez 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:59.6 4
(27)

5 Ramon Torres 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:129 5
(29)

6 Tetsuhiro Morita 10 La Mirada (SS)  20:21.0
(30)

7 Aiden Brunette 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:285 6
(38)

8 Elliott Haun 10 La Mirada (SS)  20:33.8
(39)

9 David Davila 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 21:11.7 7
(46)

10 Vincenso Mengini 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 21:16.2
(47)

11 Richard Reza 9 La Mirada (SS)  21:20.5
(50)

12  Andrew Diva 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 21:39.5
(52)

13 Harrison Painter 10 La Mirada (SS)  22:21.1
(58)

14  Exavier Rubio 9  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 22:39.1

(62)

15 Anthony Morales 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 23:49.8
(64)

16 Michael Vargas 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 24:06.0

(65)
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Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
B Gahr (Richard) (SS) 15 1:38:47 1946 6:36 0:47 1-2-3-4-5-7-9 1-2-3-4-5-7-9
2 %%( Norwalk (SS) 47 1:48:13 21:39 713 3:52 6-8-11-12-17 6-8-10-11-12
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Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Individual Results - Gahr (Richard) (SS) vs Norwalk (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Joshua Diaz 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:26.1 1
(20)

2 Landon Gutierrez 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:27.7 2
(21)

3 Jared DeLosReyes 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:40.7 3
(22)

4 JohnDillinger Lopez 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:59.6 4
(27)

5 Ramon Torres 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:129 5
(29)

6  Aaron Arredondo 9 Norwalk (SS) 20283 6
(37)

7 Aiden Brunette 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:28.5 7
(38)

8 Efren Gutierrez 10 Norwalk (SS) 20469 8
(43)

9 David Davila 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 21:11.7 9
(46)

10 Vincenso Mengini 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 21:16.2

(47)

11 Eric Sanchez 9 Norwalk (SS) 21180 10
(48)

12 Gabriel Sanchez 9 Norwalk (SS) 21191 11
(49)

13 Andrew Diva 9  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 21:39.5

(52)

14  Exavier Rubio 9  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 22:39.1

(62)

15 Anthony Morales 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 23:49.8

(64)

16 Michael Vargas 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 24:06.0

(65)

17 Jonathan Contreras 9 Norwalk (SS) 24203 12

(67)
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Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Team Results

Runner Avg 5 Man

Avg  Mie Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Eﬂ B Gahr (Richard) (SS) 17 1:38:47 1946 6:36 0:47 1-2-3-5-6-7-10 1-2-3-5-6-7-10
2 ’A y Paramount (SS) 44 1:45:271  21:06 7:.02 2:35 4-8-9-12-14-16-19 4-8-9-11-12-13-14

) ¥4
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Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Individual Results - Gahr (Richard) (SS) vs Paramount (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Joshua Diaz 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:26.1 1
(20)

2 Landon Gutierrez 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:27.7 2
(21)

3 Jared DeLosReyes 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:40.7 3
(22)

4  Roberto Lazos 9 Paramount (SS)  19:56.5 4
(25)

5 JohnDillinger Lopez 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:59.6 5
(27)

6 Ramon Torres 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:129 6
(29)

7 Aiden Brunette 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:28.5 7
(38)

8 Alex Sanchez 10 Paramount (SS) 20:39.0 8
(42)

9 Joshua Morales 10 Paramount (SS) 20:575 9
(45)

10 David Davila 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 21:11.7 10
(46)

11 Vincenso Mengini 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 21:16.2

(47)

12 Alonzo Medina 8 Paramount (SS)  21:221 11
(51)

13 Andrew Diva 9  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 21:39.5

(52)

14  Cedrick Edwards 10 Paramount (SS) 22:31.2 12
(60)

15 Exavier Rubio 9  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 22:39.1

(62)

16  Christian Jacobs 10 Paramount (SS) 22:481 13
(63)

17  Anthony Morales 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 23:49.8

(64)

18 Michael Vargas 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 24:06.0

(65)

19 Noah Navarro 9 Paramount (SS) 251149 14
(68)

20 Julian Larios 9 Paramount (SS)  25:29.2
(69)

21 Andres Sanchez 8 Paramount (SS)  25:35.9
(70)
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Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 w Warren (SS) 15 1:28:116 1740 554 1:24 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
BEARS
2 Eum‘mgﬂa Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 50 1:38:47 19:46 6:36 0:47 10-11-12-14-16-20-23 8-9-10-11-12-13-14
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Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Individual Results - Gahr (Richard) (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Andres 10 Warren (SS) 16:575 1 23 David Davila 9 Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 21:11.7 14
(1) Chaidez-Rivas (46)

2 Jaydin Rios 10 Warren (SS) 17:3712 2 24 Vincenso Mengini 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 21:16.2
(2) (47)
3 Daniel Carlos 10 Warren (SS) 17372 3 25 Andrew Diva 9  Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 21:39.5
3) (52)
4 Israel Vasquez 9 Warren (SS) 17424 4 26 Andrew Vizcarra 9 Warren (SS) 21:56.0
(4) (53)
5 Kaden Chase Zakaria 10 Warren (SS) 18212 5 27 Santiago Valdez 10 Warren (SS) 22:03.1
(7) (54)
6 Daniel Ruelas 9 Warren (SS) 18279 6 28 Exavier Rubio 9  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 22:39.1
) (62)
7 Gerardo Sanchez 10 Warren (SS) 18:502 7 29 Anthony Morales 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 23:49.8

(14) (64)

8 Jose Olivarria 10 Warren (SS) 18:55.4 30 Michael Vargas 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 24:06.0

(15) (65)

9  Gael Trujillo 9 Warren (SS) 18:58.3

(16)

10 Joshua Diaz 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:26.1 8

(20)

11 Landon Gutierrez 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:27.7 9

(21)

12 Jared De Los Reyes 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:40.7 10

(22)

13 Luis Macias 9 Warren (SS) 19:58.9

(26)

14 JohnDillinger Lopez 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:59.6 11

(27)

15 Aarav Bhakta 9 Warren (SS) 20:11.3

(28)

16 Ramon Torres 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:129 12

(29)

17  Pablo Gudino 10 Warren (SS) 20:22.8
(32)
18 Jason Leon 10 Warren (SS) 20:24.1
(34)
19 Cristian Hurtado 9 Warren (SS) 20:25.9

(35)

20 Aiden Brunette 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:285 13

(38)

21 Jason Alfaro 10 Warren (SS) 20:36.8
(40)
22 Noah De La Torre 10 Warren (SS) 20:56.3
(44)
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Place Team
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Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order
15 1:48:13 21:39 713 3:52 2-4-5-6-9
1:24:37 21110 7:04 1-3-7-8

Scoring Order
1-2-3-4-5

4 Runners
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Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Individual Results - La Mirada (SS) vs Norwalk (SS)

Place Name

1 Tetsuhiro Morita
(30)

2  Aaron Arredondo
(37)

3 Elliott Haun
(39)

4  Efren Gutierrez
(43)

5 Eric Sanchez
(48)

6 Gabriel Sanchez
(49)

7 Richard Reza
(50)

8 Harrison Painter
(58)

9 Jonathan Contreras
(67)
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Grade

10

9

10

10

10

9

Team
La Mirada (SS)

Norwalk (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)

Norwalk (SS)

Time
20:21.0

20:28.3

20:33.8

20:46.9

21:18.0

21:19.1

21:20.5

22:211

24:20.3
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Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 ¥ 3): Paramount (SS) 15 1:45:27  21:06 7:.02 2:35 1-4-5-7-9-10-11 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
¥4
DNP La Mirada (SS) 1:24:37 21110 7:04 2-3-6-8 4 Runners
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Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Individual Results - La Mirada (SS) vs Paramount (SS)

Place Name

1
(25)

2
(30)
3
(39)
4
(42)
5
(45)
6
(50)
7
(51)
8
(58)
9
(60)
10
(63)
11
(68)
12
(69)

13
(70)

Roberto Lazos

Tetsuhiro Morita

Elliott Haun

Alex Sanchez

Joshua Morales

Richard Reza

Alonzo Medina

Harrison Painter

Cedrick Edwards

Christian Jacobs

Noah Navarro

Julian Larios

Andres Sanchez
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Grade

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

Team
Paramount (SS)

La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Paramount (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)

Paramount (SS)

Time
19:56.5

20:21.0

20:33.8

20:39.0

20:57.5

21:20.5

21:22.1

22:211

22:31.2

22:48.1

25:114.9

25:29.2

25:35.9

Points

1

9/25/2024 6:18pm



Place

1 W

DNP
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Team
Warren (SS)

La Mirada (SS)

Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order
15 1:28:116 1740 554 1:24 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
1:24:37 21110 7:04 12-16-19-22

Scoring Order

1-2-3-4-5-6-7

4 Runners

9/25/2024 6:18pm



Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Individual Results - La Mirada (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Place Name

1
(1)
2
()
3
3)
4
(4)
5
(7)
6
(9)
7
(14)
8
(19)
9
(16)
10
(26)
11
(28)
12
(30)
13
(32)
14
(34)
15
(35)
16
(39)
17
(40)
18
(44)
19
(50)
20
(83)
21
(54)

22
(38)

Andres
Chaidez-Rivas
Jaydin Rios

Daniel Carlos

Israel Vasquez

Kaden Chase Zakaria

Daniel Ruelas
Gerardo Sanchez
Jose Olivarria
Gael Trujillo

Luis Macias
Aarav Bhakta
Tetsuhiro Morita
Pablo Gudino
Jason Leon
Cristian Hurtado
Elliott Haun
Jason Alfaro
Noah De La Torre
Richard Reza
Andrew Vizcarra
Santiago Valdez

Harrison Painter
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Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Team
Warren (SS)

Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)

La Mirada (SS)

Time
16:57.5

17:37.2

17:37.2

17:42.4

18:21.2

18:27.9

18:50.2

18:55.4

18:58.3

19:58.9

20:11.3

20:21.0

20:22.8

20:24.1

20:25.9

20:33.8

20:36.8

20:56.3

21:20.5

21:56.0

22:03.1

22:211

Points

1
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Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 ¥ ¢ Paramount (SS) 26 1:45:27  21:06 7:.02 2:35 1-3-5-8-9-10-12 1-3-5-8-9-10-12
=¥

2 %%( Norwalk (SS) 30 1:48:13 21:39 713 3:52 2-4-6-7-11 2-4-6-7-11
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Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Individual Results - Norwalk (SS) vs Paramount (SS)

Place Name

1 Roberto Lazos
(25)

2  Aaron Arredondo
(37)

3 Alex Sanchez
(42)

4  Efren Gutierrez
(43)

5 Joshua Morales
(45)

6 Eric Sanchez
(48)

7 Gabriel Sanchez
(49)

8 Alonzo Medina
(51)

9 Cedrick Edwards
(60)

10 Christian Jacobs
(63)

11 Jonathan Contreras
(67)

12 Noah Navarro
(68)

13 Julian Larios
(69)

14 Andres Sanchez
(70)
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Grade

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

©

Team
Paramount (SS)

Norwalk (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)

Paramount (SS)

Time
19:56.5

20:28.3

20:39.0

20:46.9

20:57.5

21:18.0

21:19.1

21:22.1

22:31.2

22:48.1

24:20.3

25:14.9

25:29.2

25:35.9

Points

1

10

1

12
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Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 w Warren (SS) 15 1:28:116 1740 554 1:24 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
BEARS

2 %%( Norwalk (SS) 50 1:48:13 21:39 713 3:52 15-17-19-20-23 8-9-10-11-12
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Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Individual Results - Norwalk (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Andres 10 Warren (SS) 16:575 1 23 Jonathan Contreras 9 Norwalk (SS) 24203 12
(1) Chaidez-Rivas (67)

2 Jaydin Rios 10 Warren (SS) 173712 2

(2)

3 Daniel Carlos 10 Warren (SS) 17:3712 3

(3)

4 Israel Vasquez 9 Warren (SS) 17424 4

(4)
5 Kaden Chase Zakaria 10 Warren (SS) 18212 5
(7)

6 Daniel Ruelas 9 Warren (SS) 18:279 6
&)

7 Gerardo Sanchez 10 Warren (SS) 18:502 7
(14)

8 Jose Olivarria 10 Warren (SS) 18:55.4
(15)

9  Gael Trujillo 9 Warren (SS) 18:58.3
(16)

10 Luis Macias 9 Warren (SS) 19:58.9
(26)

11 Aarav Bhakta 9 Warren (SS) 20:11.3
(28)

12 Pablo Gudino 10 Warren (SS) 20:22.8
(32)

13 Jason Leon 10 Warren (SS) 20:241
(34)

14  Cristian Hurtado 9 Warren (SS) 20:25.9
(35)

15 Aaron Arredondo 9 Norwalk (SS) 20283 8
(37)

16 Jason Alfaro 10 Warren (SS) 20:36.8
(40)

17  Efren Gutierrez 10 Norwalk (SS) 20469 9
(43)

18 Noah De La Torre 10 Warren (SS) 20:56.3
(44)

19 Eric Sanchez 9 Norwalk (SS) 21:180 10
(48)

20 Gabriel Sanchez 9 Norwalk (SS) 21:1191 N
(49)

21 Andrew Vizcarra 9 Warren (SS) 21:56.0
(53)

22 Santiago Valdez 10 Warren (SS) 22:03.1
(54)
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Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 w Warren (SS) 15 1:28:116 1740 554 1:24 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
BEARS
2 = y Paramount (SS) 50 1:45:271  21:06 7:.02 2:35 10-17-19-20-23-24-25 8-9-10-11-12-13-14
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Race 7 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
9/25/2024 - 4:15pm

Individual Results - Paramount (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Andres 10 Warren (SS) 16:575 1 23 Cedrick Edwards 10  Paramount(SS) 22:31.2 12
(1) Chaidez-Rivas (60)

2 Jaydin Rios 10 Warren (SS) 17:37.2 2 24 Christian Jacobs 10  Paramount (SS) 22:481 13
(2) (63)

3 Daniel Carlos 10 Warren (SS) 17372 3 25 Noah Navarro 9 Paramount (SS)  25:14.9 14
(3) (68)

4 Israel Vasquez 9 Warren (SS) 17424 4 26 Julian Larios 9 Paramount (SS)  25:29.2

4) (69)

5 Kaden Chase Zakaria 10 Warren (SS) 18212 5 27 Andres Sanchez 8 Paramount (SS)  25:35.9

(7) (70)

6 Daniel Ruelas 9 Warren (SS) 18279 6

)
7 Gerardo Sanchez 10 Warren (SS) 18:502 7

(14)

8 Jose Olivarria 10 Warren (SS) 18:55.4
(15)

9  Gael Trujillo 9 Warren (SS) 18:58.3
(16)

10 Roberto Lazos 9 Paramount (SS)  19:56.5 8
(25)

11 Luis Macias 9 Warren (SS) 19:58.9
(26)

12  Aarav Bhakta 9 Warren (SS) 20:11.3
(28)

13 Pablo Gudino 10 Warren (SS) 20:22.8
(32)

14 Jason Leon 10 Warren (SS) 20:24.1
(34)

15 Cristian Hurtado 9 Warren (SS) 20:25.9
(35)

16 Jason Alfaro 10 Warren (SS) 20:36.8
(40)

17 Alex Sanchez 10 Paramount (SS) 20:39.0 9
(42)

18 Noah De La Torre 10 Warren (SS) 20:56.3
(44)

19 Joshua Morales 10 Paramount (SS)  20:57.5 10
(45)

20 Alonzo Medina 8 Paramount (SS)  21:221 11
(51)

21 Andrew Vizcarra 9 Warren (SS) 21:56.0
(53)

22 Santiago Valdez 10 Warren (SS) 22:03.1
(54)

Page 32/32 9/25/2024 6:18pm



